CITY OF DARWIN FEES AND CHARGES 2022/2023

WASTE DISPOSAL - SHOAL BAY

DOMESTIC ACCESS 2022/2023
Including GST
$
Access Tag - Darwin Municipal Residents who have paid the waste levy Free
Lost or misplaced domestic access tags 25.00
Annual Access Tag for residential customers that have not paid a waste levy 300.00
General waste - Domestic vehicles, including with trailer, 50.00

up to 1 tonne capacity

Green waste - Domestic vehicles, including with trailer, 30.00
up to 1 tonne capacity

X = Item is exempt from GST per ATO Division 81. Amounts in BOLD indicate GST is applicable and has been included




CITY OF DARWIN FEES AND CHARGES 2022/2023

WASTE DISPOSAL - SHOAL BAY core.

2022/2023
Including GST

COMMERCIAL

$

Uncontaminated greenwaste (per tonne) 80.00
Green waste - MINIMUM fee 35.00
Tyres - Whole (per tonne) 1,180.00
Tyres - Whole MINIMUM fee N/A

Shredded tyres (per tonne)

Not accepted

Tyes - Shredded - MINIMUM fee Not accepted
Commercial Waste (all vehicles per tonne) 115.00
Commercial Waste MINIMUM fee - > 500kg but < 1 tonne 80.00
Commercial Waste MINIMUM fee - >250 and <less than 500kg 60.00
Commercial Waste MINIMUM fee - <250 40.00

Liquid Waste - Not accepted

Not accepted

Car bodies (per body or part thereof)

Not accepted

Special Waste (per tonne) 230.00
MINIMUM fee for Special Waste 120.00
Soil - Clean Fill (by arrangement) Free
Soil - Contaminated (by arrangement) 115.00
Recyclables (per tonne) 315.00
MINIMUM fee for Recyclables 140.00
Steel, Clean Free
Asbestos (per tonne) 480.00
MINIMUM fee for Asbestos 150.00
Concrete, Clean (without reo or other contaminants) - per tonne 50.00
Concrete, Mixed (with contaminants) - per tonne 115.00

X = Item is exempt from GST per ATO Division 81.

Amounts in BOLD indicate GST is applicable and has been included
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